
Sr. 
No. Name

Ward/Branc
h

Mobile e-mail

1 Devender Sharma 1 9810917770 sharma.devender@gov.in

2 Kumari Kujur 2 9891971969 kumarigidh@gmail.com

3 Chander Sekhar 3 9811341171 cssharma776@gmail.com

4 Ram harakh Ram 4 9958480994 ramharakram06@gmail.com

5 Narender Kumar 
Garg

5 8700158372 gargnarender5@gmail.com

6 Chander Sekhar 6 9811341171 cssharma776@gmail.com

7 Sombir Singh 7 9971471969 sonasomvir@gmail,com

8 Pritam Singh 8 8802016485 pritamsingh_saini70@yahoo.com

9 Ashwani 9 9210789506 supdthg.delhi@gov.in

10 Jasminder Singh 10 9891107088 jasminder1968@gmail.com

11
Deepak Kumar 11 9811141697

deepakku1968@gmail.com/ 
deepak.31@gov.in

12 Anil Kumar Tirkey 12 9818076348 tirkeyanil69@gmail.com

13 Pooran Mal Meena 13 9999177298 pooran.malmeena@delhi.gov.in

14 Arifullah Khan 14 9654096081 arifkhaan1493@gmail.com

15 Sanjiv Kumar 15 7042046591 sanjivsherawat@gmail.com

16 Ram Avatar 
Meena 

16 8506062900 avtarmeena74@gmail.com

17
Deepak Kumar 17 9811141697

deepakku1968@gmail.com/ 
deepak.31@gov.in

18
Deepak Kumar 18 9811141697

deepakku1968@gmail.com/ 
deepak.31@gov.in

19 Surender Singh 19 9990275974 surendersingh4417@gmail.com

20 Manjit Singh 20 9811337899 manjitsingh790790@yahoo.com

21 Yogesh Kumar 21 9810392394 yogesh.kmr84@gov.in

22 Ravindra Kumar 
Prasad

22 9810497952 ravinderkumar63@gmail.com

23 Dinesh Kumar Meena23 9873230467 deneshmeena5315@gmail.com

24 Ravindra Kumar 
Prasad

24 9810497952 ravinderkumar63@gmail.com

25 Babu Lal 25 8377052603 lalbabu5075@gmail.com

26 Babu Lal 26 8377052603 lalbabu5075@gmail.com

27 Bal krishan 
Chhilwar

27 9971733988 bkchhilwar@gmail.com

28 Neeraj Doonga 28 9971436177 neerajhari9211@gmail.com

29 Birjesh Kumar 29 9958520658 kumarbirjesh9765@gmail.com

30 Neeraj Doonga 30 9971436177 neerajhari9211@gmail.com

31 Ved prakash Meena 31 9968153778 vedprakashmeena79@gmail.com

32 Babu Lal 32 8377052603 lalbabu5075@gmail.com

33 Rajesh Rana 33 9810601086 rajeshrana1708@gmail.com

34 Ajit Singh 34 9654435336 singh.ajit2@delhi.gov.in

35 Babu Lal 35 8377052603 lalbabu5075@gmail.com

36 Kunal Prabhakar 36 9968403005 k.prabhakar81@delhi.gov.in

37 Sanjay Agarwal 37 9410081919 sanjayagarwal6666@gmail.com
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38 vikas Narain 38 8826246046 newvikasnarain@gmail.com

39 Sunil Kumar 39 9717160239 skkpal239@gmail.com

40 Naveen 
Chaudhary

40 9810347311 navchanchal66@gmail.com

41 Rajender Kumar 41 9971866754 krajender435@gmail.com

42 Rajesh Rana 43 9810601086 rajeshrana1708@gmail.com

43
Shubhasheesha 44 8800609926 shubh.nctdelhi@gmail.com

44 Manoj Kumar 45 8700533383 manojsamchana@gmail.com

45 Ram Karan 46 8130336650 rkbagotiya@gmail.com

46 Vikas Sehgal 47 9810553443 vikas_sehgal65@yahoo.com

47 Vikas Sehgal 48 9810553443 vikas_sehgal65@yahoo.com

48 Banwari Lal 
Meena

49 9968472794 banwarilal.meena43@gov.in

49 Pawan Kumar 
Dhingra

50 9818907073 dhingra.k70@gmail.com

50 Vijay Singh 
Bhandari

51 9990368387 bhandarivijay9@yahoo.com

51 Ranbir Singh 52 9971017358 singhranbir068@gmail.com

52 Rajesh Rana 53 9810601086 rajeshrana1708@gmail.com

53 Chhotey Singh 54 9868940656 chhotey.64@delhi.gov.in

54 Rajesh Kumar 55 8368208605 rjshmanu@gmail.com

55 Yogesh Kumar 56 9810370792 ykhonjapuri@yahoo.in

56 Vinod Kumar 57 9868389566 vkdaulta@gmail.com

57 Pritam Singh 58 8802016485 pritamsingh_saini70@yahoo.com

58 Ram Karan 59 8130336650 rkbagotiya@gmail.com

59 Manish 60 9953992288 mani_cry@yahoo.com

60 Rajeev Hayaran 61 9891906368 rajeev.hayaran@gov.in

61 Latha Matin K. 62 9990385993 lathakunnambath@gmail.com

62 Anil Kumar 63 9899169010 akp0098@gmail.com

63 Sushil Kumar 64 9868071766 sushil.kumar29@gov.in

64 Rajeshwar prasad 65 8130802859 rajeshwarprasad544@gmail.com

65 Mukesh Kumar Tanwar66 9873009402 mukeshtanwar08@gmail.com

66 Sunil Soni 67 9811131427 soninoniappy@yahoo.com

67 Rajesh Kumar 68 8368208605 rjshmanu@gmail.com

68 Puran Chand 69 9013821795 puranchand16571@gmai.com

69 Sudhir Kumar 
Yadav

70 8800744753 skyntgd2@gmail.com

70 Rohtash Kumar 71 9991911552 rohtashkr1965@gmail.com

71 Narain Dass 72 8448501045 ndass.sirohi@gmail.com

72 Umesh Kumar 73 9810537036 kmr.umesh1970@gmail.com
73 Manoj Kumar 

Sharma
74 9818410271 manoj019.sharma@gmail.com

74 Rajeev Hayaran 75 9891906368 rajeev.hayaran@gov.in

75 Kapil 76 9811881125 kapil.k82@delhi.gov.in

76 Manoj Kumar 77 9560601970 Gmanoj573@gmail.com

77 Deepak Kumar 78 9990910999 d_sareen@yahoo.co.in

78 Brahm Prakash 79 9717522381 prakash.braham@gmail.com



79 Umesh Kumar 80 9810537036 kmr.umesh1970@gmail.com
80 Ravinder Jangra 81 9716878462 ravinder.jangra22@gov.in

81 Yash Pal 82 9810435025 ypalvato@gmail.com

82 Avinash Kumar 83 7982864978 ae2avinash@gmail.com

83 Vinod Kumar 84 9958750036 vinodkumarmaan@gmail.com

84 Anita Kumari 85 9873294925 anitafeb1972@gmail.com

85 Vinod Kumar 86 9958750036 vinodkumarmaan@gmail.com

86 Pretam singh 87 9910520801 pritamdabas32@gmail.com

87 Pretam singh 88 9910520801 pritamdabas32@gmail.com

88 Amitabh 
Bachchan

89 9910949491 amitabhnr@gmail.com

89 Amitabh 
Bachchan

90 9910949491 amitabhnr@gmail.com

90 Sanjiv Kumar 91 9891904665 poriasanjiv@yahoo.co.in

91 Sanjiv Kumar 92 9891904665 poriasanjiv@yahoo.co.in

92 Anil Kumar 93 9717884135 tejranagothd@gmail.com
93 Sandeep Kumar 94 9871225588 sandeepkr.jaglan@delhi.gov.in

94 Vinod Kumar 95 9968475979 vermavink@gmail.com

95 Lalit Kumar 96 9811754898 lalit_kr_zhc@yahoo.co.in

96
Naveen Gosain 97 9810388372

naveen.gosain43@gov.in / 
gosainnaveen70@gmail.com

97 Pushpa Devi 98 9899327470 devip9984@gmail.com

98
Naveen Gosain 99 9810388372

naveen.gosain43@gov.in / 
gosainnaveen70@gmail.com

99 Gurudutt Ranga 100 9818286292 gdranga@gmail.com

100 Jagmohan Tyagi 101 8800914937
avato5.dtt.delhi@gov.in / 
jmtyagi57@yahoo.com

101 Sansar Singh 102 9868505610 ysansar69@gmail.com

102 Sunita 103 9953490477 smilesunita72@gmail.com

103 Sunita 104 9953490477 smilesunita72@gmail.com

104 Deepak Gupta 105 7838043225 gmeena68@gmail.com

105 Deepak Gupta 106 7838043225 gmeena68@gmail.com

106 Mahadev Prasad 
Gupta

107 9868228919 mahadevprasadgupta45@gmail.com

107 Mahadev Prasad 
Gupta

108 9868228919 mahadevprasadgupta45@gmail.com

108 Mahadev Prasad 
Gupta

109 9868228919 mahadevprasadgupta45@gmail.com

109 Sarita Sharma 110 9899331303
110 Ashok Kumar 111 8826640889 ashokdakshit@gmail.com

111 Sarita Sharma 112 9899331303
112 Ashok Kumar 113 8826640889 ashokdakshit@gmail.com

113 Ashok Kumar 114 8826640889 ashokdakshit@gmail.com

114 Sarita Sharma 115 9899331303
115 Ashok Kumar 116 8826640889 ashokdakshit@gmail.com

116 Sarita Sabharwal KCS (W- 
201to 209)

7678386758 sarita.sabharwal@gov.in

117 Jyoti Prakash Recovery 
Branch

7827868885 jyotikushla@gmail.com



118
Sanjay Sharma Audit 9810146404

sanjay.sharma43@gov.in/ 
snjyalto@gmail.com

119 Jitendra Kumar 
Arora

FM Branch 9868527575 jitendra.arora21@gov.in

120 Jitendra Kumar 
Arora

HR Branch 9868527575 jitendra.arora21@gov.in

121 Jitendra Kumar 
Arora

Library 9868527575 jitendra.arora21@gov.in

122 Jitendra Kumar 
Arora

Pension 
Branch

9868527575 jitendra.arora21@gov.in

123 Jitendra Kumar 
Arora

RTI Branch 9868527575 jitendra.arora21@gov.in

124 Anil Kumar Vigilance 
Branch

9717884135 tejranagothd@gmail.com

125 Rita Kaushik Policy Branch 9650600551 rita.kaushik24@nic.in

126 Bhupendra Kumar AE-I 9810947464 b.kumar73@nic.in

127 Mukesh Chand 
Kandwal

GST 
Facilitation 
Centre

9599897833 mukeshkandwal@yahoo.com

128 Sunita Verma Reception 9312565506 vermasunita748@gmail.com

129 Navin Kumar PR  Branch 9953734976 naveen.49@gov.in

130 Navin Kumar CRU Branch 9953734976 naveen.49@gov.in

131
Sanjay Sharma Seva Kendra 9810146404

sanjay.sharma43@gov.in/ 
snjyalto@gmail.com

132 Satish Sharma L&J Branch 9871255651 sssatishsharma471@gmail.com

133
Madhu Agarwal

Refund Post 
Audit Cell 
(Audit Branch)

8920293311
1964napstermadhu@gmail.com/ 
m.agarwal68@delhi.gov.in

134 Avinash Kumar A.E-II 7982864978 ae2avinash@gmail.com


